
 
 

 

 DATE: August 23, 2013 

 

  TO:  See Distribution     FROM:  Antonio Riojas 
         Presiding Magistrate, City Court 
 
  SUBJECT:  CITY COURT TRIAL CALENDAR 2014 
 

City Court will be closed for business and the trial calendar is blocked as indicated below for  
the calendar year, January 2014 - December 2014 (Holidays) 
 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY ACTIVITIY

January 1, 2014 Wednesday New Years Day Closed

         January 20, 2014 Monday MLK Day Closed

        February 17, 2014 Monday Presidents Day Closed

        May 26, 2014 Monday Memorial Day Closed

        July 4, 2014 Friday Independence Day Closed

        September 1, 2014 Monday Labor Day Closed

        November 11, 2014 Tuesday Veteran's Day Closed

        November 27, 2014 Thursday Thanksgiving Closed

        November 28, 2014 Friday Day After Thanksgiving Closed

        December 25, 2014 Thursday Christmas Closed

 

DISTRIBUTION: 
  Magistrates    Frontier Asset Protection   CITY COURT IT  

Special Magistrates   Pima County Jury Commissioner   COT City Court Calendaring Unit 
Court Managers    Pima County Jail    Court Secretaries 
COT, Information Technology  COT Chief City Prosecutor   PARKWISE   
Conflict Attorneys   Tucson Police Department   COT Public Defender   
Pima  County Animal  Care   Superior Court Administrator   Pima County Justice Court Administrator 
 
 

MEMORANDUM 



 


